
NIKOMAX British Type Faceplate are widely used in working area with standard size 86×86 and 
compatible with full series NIKOMAX keystone jacks.

• Made of high quality PC/ABS

• Dust Cover Protection

• Universal Size

Package Content
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• Custom Markable Area
NIKOMAX 86x86 mm wall-mounted 
faceplate, with dust cover, white

NMC-PL86X86-1PP-WT - 1 port
NMC-PL86X86-2PP-WT - 2 ports

NMC-PL86X86-1PP-WT 
for 1 port

NMC-PL86X86-4PP-WT 
for 4 ports

Part Number 
Faceplate 
Window 
Coated Paper 
Screw

NMC-PL86X86-1PP-WT 

1 pc. 

1 pc. 

1 pc. 

2 pcs. 

NMC-PL86X86-4PP-WT 

1 pc. 

1 pc. 

1 pc. 

2 pcs. 

NMC-PL86X86-4PP-WT - 4 ports

NMC-PL86X86-2PP-WT 

1 pc. 

1 pc. 

1 pc. 

2 pcs. 

NMC-PL86X86-2PP-WT 
for 2 port

Specification
NMC-PL86X86-1PP-WT

Number of ports 1 4
Type of installed modules Keystone Jack
Plastic material High quality PC/ABS
Color White
Installation Wall-mounted

Dimensions (on the front side), WxHxD 86 х 86 х 15.3 mm

Temperature ranges Storage from -40 to +70 ° C. Installation from 0 to +50 ° C. Operation from -10 to +60 ° C
Warranty 1 year

Packaging Individual - plastic bag

NMC-PL86X86-4PP-WTPart number

2

NMC-PL86X86-2PP-WT

86 х 86 х 14.1 mm



Ordering Table

Product 
Number

Individual package Group package Freight package

Volume, mm Weight, kg Quantity
Dimensions, 

mm
Weight, kg Quantity

Dimensions, 
mm

Weight, kg

100x170х1.5 - 15 pcs. 201x100x140 - 150 pcs. 535x313x234 -
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NMC-PL86X86-1PP-WT 

NMC-PL86X86-2PP-WT 100x170х1.5 - 15 pcs. 201x100x140 - 150 pcs. 535x313x234 -

Dimensional Drawing

100x170х1.5 - 15 pcs. 201x100x140 - 150 pcs. 535x313x234 -NMC-PL86X86-4PP-WT 
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